
Rates include 10-hour use of venue, starting from two hours prior to mass or three hours prior to ceremony. 

Starting time depends on the exigencies of event and setup, complementary one hour for setup prior time of service. 

An overtime charge of €250.00 + VAT per hour will be charged if the 10 hours are exceeded and until dismantling is finalized. 

Sitting below the magnificent Mdina Bastions, Olive Gardens is exclusive to Camilleri Catering. 

The venue’s versatility provides for various set-ups which include receptions and seated dinners both indoors and

outdoors. 

The indoor capacity can hold around 350 guests whilst the outdoor gardens combined can accommodate over

700 guests. 

OLIVE GARDENS

You may contact one of our Sales Team to enquire about the packages being offered. Prices are exclusive of VAT

Optional decorative packages are offered within our exclusive venue, Olive Gardens. Package prices vary starting from € 300.00, which

includes enhancing the gardens with a variety of bistro tables, seating arrangements and other decorations. Cushions are spread along the

garden wall. Feature lighting, lanterns of different sizes, draped bars and decorative candle lit vases help to make the place very romantic and

even more appealing. The full package, if availed, include enhancing the pool area and the very romantic courtyard. 

DECORATIVE PACKAGE 

Saturdays & Public Holidays 

Weekdays, Sundays & Eve of Public Holidays

January - March 

April - July

August - October

November - December

Saturdays & Public Holidays 

Weekdays, Sundays & Eve of Public Holidays

Saturdays & Public Holidays 

Weekdays, Sundays & Eve of Public Holidays

Saturdays & Public Holidays 

Weekdays, Sundays & Eve of Public Holidays

€ 4,000.00

€ 3,600.00

€ 4,150.00

€ 3,750.00

€ 2,850.00

€ 2,250.00

€ 2,900.00

€ 2,300.00

€ 2,950.00

€ 2,350.00

€ 4,750.00

€ 4,250.00

€ 4,900.00

€ 4,350.00

€ 4,950.00

€ 4,400.00 

€ 2,850.00

€ 2,450.00 

€ 2,900.00

€ 2,500.00 

€ 2,950.00

€ 2,550.00 

2024 2025 2026

€ 4,100.00

€ 3,700.00


